
Monday Scouts Tuesday Cubs Meeting Notes Group Events
Parents Information Meeting

Mon Sep 28, 2020 Tue Sep 29, 2020 First Meeting - Welcome Back Hike 9/26 - National Virtual Campfire
Mon Oct 5, 2020 Tue Oct 6, 2020
Mon Oct 12, 2020 Tue Oct 13, 2020 No Meeting Thanksgiving Monday

Mon Oct 19, 2020 Tue Oct 20, 2020

Mon Oct 26, 2020 Tue Oct 27, 2020
Mon Nov 2, 2020 Tue Nov 3, 2020
Mon Nov 9, 2020 Tue Nov 10, 2020 Rembrance Week - (Parade - TBD)
Mon Nov 16, 2020 Tue Nov 17, 2020
Mon Nov 23, 2020 Tue Nov 24, 2020
Mon Nov 30, 2020 Tue Dec 1, 2020 TBD - Santa Claus Parade
Mon Dec 7, 2020 Tue Dec 8, 2020
Mon Dec 14, 2020 Tue Dec 15, 2020
Mon Dec 21, 2020 Tue Dec 22, 2020 End of Season Celebration - TBD
Mon Dec 28, 2020 Tue Dec 29, 2020 No Meetings - Happy Holiday!

7th Markham
Fall 2020 Schedule

10/12 - 11/15
Scout Coffee Fundraising

Mon Sep 21, 2020


